DISTRICT COURT/REAR PARKING

FIELD BOOK
SURVEY
2-8

10-11
20-59

140-159
2-53
56-69

LAYOUT | NO.
73

CALC. BOCK

PAGES
124-133
140-150

DEDHAM ( 1 OF 2 )

DESCRIPTION

Survey around lot

Levels & sections
Ext.of drain/tree locs.
X-sects/excavation
grades/lines/Church
parking lot/Elevs.
Surv.for new add.Court

" " (1978)
Elevs.On roof near new
addition
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DISTRICT COURT/REAR PARKING DEDHAM ( 2 OF 2 )

FIELD BOOK CALC. BOOK
SURVEY LAYQUT NO. PAGES DESCRIPTION
70/76 Ties to prop. cor.
8.b. rear of 1981 add.
as built elevs @ B.L.
Front step detail
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